
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 30 AUGUST, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 VIVALDI: THE FOUR SEASONS Christian Li & Melbourne Symphony Orc…1 DEC/UMA 4851824
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1

R/E

11

17

13

R/E

5

16

R/E

NEW

18

19

14

7

15

R/E

R/E

EXILES

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS

RIVER (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTRACK)

MY MUSIC - MY WORLD: THE VERY BEST OF

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

MOCCIO: PEACEFUL PIANO NOCTURNES

LIVE AT THE SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE

DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL

101 PEACEFUL PIANO

PEACEFUL BACH

SONGS OF HOPE: THE ESSENTIAL JOE HISAISHI VOL. 2

THE THREE TENORS - 30TH ANNIVERSARY VERSION - LIVE…

IN A TIME LAPSE

101 RELAXING CLASSICS

PEACEFUL PIANO

THE ESSENTIAL

CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER

SEVEN DAYS WALKING: DAY 1

Max Richter

Ludovico Einaudi

Various

Australian Chamber Orchestra

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Luciano Pavarotti

Stephan Moccio

Dame Joan Sutherland, Luciano Pavarott…

Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Various

Various Artist

Joe Hisaishi

Luciano Pavarotti, Placido Domingo & Jo…

Ludovico Einaudi

Various

Various

Yo-Yo Ma

Various

Ludovico Einaudi

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/ORCH

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA
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1
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12

13

1

1

3

1

5

1

1

3

63

42

3

102

252

51

8

47

24

4

1

36

190

79

224

58

32

47

4860445

4764491

4855247

RI00011

0809959

4785944

0716802

4855604

3523365

4855701

4835924

3555634

0743999

4810173

4785074

4827942

19075988482

4818368

7744515
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